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1/29/2022
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1/29/2022
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1/29/2022
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1/29/2022
1/29/2022
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RMP22-000696

RMP22-000697

RMP22-000698

RMP22-000699

RMP22-000700
RMP22-000701

RMP22-000702
RMP22-000703
RMP22-000705
RMP22-000704

2300 ALGONQUIN RD
2400 WILLOW LN

2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY
5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4732 ARBOR DR

4681 KENILWORTH DR
4734 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

3401 PLUM GROVE DR
4710 ARBOR DR

4110 WINNETKA AVE
2707 ROHLWING RD

KIRCHOFF RD / WEST
FRONTAGE RD

3600 KIRCHOFF RD
103 NEWCASTLE CT

APPROX LOC:2408
ARLINGDALE DR

1860 HOOVER CT
2302 ALGONQUIN RD
2103 EASTMAN ST
1751 PLUM GROVE RD
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
2515 HIGHLAND DR
1601 ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:5108
TOLLVIEW DR

WIRELESS 911 INFO
LOUD MUSIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
DOMESTIC

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
ALARM

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

STATION REPORT
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

DOMESTIC

PUBLIC SERVICE
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

PUBLIC SERVICE
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
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Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
1/29/2022 RMP22-000706 4716 ARBOR DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 RMP22-000707 4728 ARBOR DR UNKNOWN PROBLEM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022 RMP22-000708 3600 KIRCHOFF RD FRAUD ACTIVITY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 2304 PARK ST 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022 RMP22-000709 1800 WINNETKA CIR AMBULANCE CALL REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
1/29/2022 RMP22-000710 3805 BOBWHITE LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022 RMP22-000711 APPROX LOC: 2029 TRAFFIC STOP

KIRCHOFF RD
1/29/2022 RMP22-000712 APPROX LOC: WILKE RD  TRAFFIC STOP
1/29/2022 RMP22-000713 EMERSON AVE / PLUM HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH ARREST

GROVE RD
1/29/2022 RMP22-000714 3600 KIRCHOFF RD PUBLIC SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 RMP22-000715 VIOL/HONEY TRAFFIC STOP
1/29/2022 RMP22-000716 1301 MEIJER DR THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 RMP22-000717 4201 OAKSBURY LN AMBULANCE CALL NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/29/2022 2801 ALGONQUIN RD AMBULANCE CALL
1/29/2022 RMP22-000718 1300 HICKS RD THEFT OF GAS REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 RMP22-000719 3503 THRUSH LN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022 APPROX LOC:2712 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
1/29/2022 APPROX LOC:101 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

IRONWOOD CT
1/29/2022 APPROX LOC:2506 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
1/29/2022 RMP22-000720 102 ALDER CT JUVENILE NUISANCE UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/29/2022 RMP22-000721 4200 KIRCHOFF RD ALARM SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
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