



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/29/2022		2300 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000696	2400 WILLOW LN	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022		2302 ALGONQUIN PKWY	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022		5200 CARRIAGEWAY DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000697	4681 KENILWORTH DR	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/29/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022		4716 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022		3401 PLUM GROVE DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000698	4110 WINNETKA AVE	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022		2707 ROHLWING RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000699	KIRCHOFF RD / WEST FRONTAGE RD	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022		3600 KIRCHOFF RD	STATION REPORT	
1/29/2022		103 NEWCASTLE CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2408 ARLINGDALE DR	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000700	1860 HOOVER CT	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000701	2302 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022		2103 EASTMAN ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000702	1751 PLUM GROVE RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000703	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000705	2515 HIGHLAND DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000704	1601 ROHLWING RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
1/29/2022	RMP22-000706	4716 ARBOR DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000707	4728 ARBOR DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000708	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022		2304 PARK ST	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000709	1800 WINNETKA CIR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000710	3805 BOBWHITE LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000711	APPROX LOC: 2029 KIRCHOFF RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000712	APPROX LOC: WILKE RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000713	EMERSON AVE / PLUM GROVE RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000714	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000715	VIOL/HONEY	TRAFFIC STOP	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000716	1301 MEIJER DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000717	4201 OAKSBURY LN	AMBULANCE CALL	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
1/29/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
1/29/2022	RMP22-000718	1300 HICKS RD	THEFT OF GAS	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022	RMP22-000719	3503 THRUSH LN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
1/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2712 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022		APPROX LOC:101 IRONWOOD CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022		APPROX LOC:2506 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
1/29/2022	RMP22-000720	102 ALDER CT	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
1/29/2022	RMP22-000721	4200 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER